
Optional Extras
Lolly Bags
Bowl of Crisps
Jug of Soft Drink
Jug of Fruit Juice
Bowl of Lollies
Fairy Bread Platter
Chicken Nugget Plate
Sausage Roll & Party Pies Platter
Pizza Platter (Margherita)
Hot Chips Platter
Wedges Platter
Sandwich Platter
Fruit Platter
Vegetarian Platter
Wholemeal Wraps Platter
Cheese Platter

3
6
6
8
8

20
25
30
25
25
30
35
30
35
45
50

Birthday Cake
BYO Cake or cupcakes
Ice cream cake
Chocolate cake

10
 25
 30

Party Host
Trampoline Party
Super Session Party

50
75

Special Catering Requirements
Per person 5


